9:30am

10:10am

10:20am

10:30am
10:45am

12:00pm

12:15pm

12:30pm

Planning Work Group for Root River One Watershed One Plan
February, 2020
9:30am
Conservation Building, 912 Houston St. NW, Preston 55965

AGENDA

Outreach efforts status and direction discussion — RR1IW1P Education/Outreach
Committee

WCPI Update — Dan Wermager
Funding updates
=  Watershed-Based Funding grant update - Daryl Buck, Winona SWCD
RCPP — Adam Beilke, BWSR
Review and Discuss Root River 1W1P JPA and By-Laws
Next meetings

= Advisory Committee meeting
= Policy Committee meeting — February 24, 2020
=  Planning Work Group meeting

Other

Adjourn



