## Planning Work Group for Root River One Watershed One Plan February, 2020

## 9:30am

## Conservation Building, 912 Houston St. NW, Preston 55965

## **AGENDA**

9:30am	Outreach efforts status and direction discussion – RR1W1P Education/Outreach Committee
10:10am	WCPI Update – Dan Wermager
10:20am	Funding updates
	<ul> <li>Watershed-Based Funding grant update - Daryl Buck, Winona SWCD</li> </ul>
10:30am	RCPP – Adam Beilke, BWSR
10:45am	Review and Discuss Root River 1W1P JPA and By-Laws
12:00pm	Next meetings
	<ul> <li>Advisory Committee meeting</li> <li>Policy Committee meeting – February 24, 2020</li> <li>Planning Work Group meeting</li> </ul>
12:15pm	Other
12:30pm	Adjourn